Relay Registrations

Bib# Team Member #1  Team Member #2 Team Type
69 Neilsen Tye Female Team
67 Tara Knisley Carly Joseph Female Team
68 Andrea Brown Brynn Hoffman Female Team
71 Cara Lyon Gabrielle Lyon Female Team
72 Steve Lyon Grace Lyon Co-Ed Team
64 Amanda Read Kacie Shaw Female Team
65 Marianne Lambert Marci Daniels Female Team
66 Vedarena Elliott Maggie Lambert Female Team
70 Crystal Ledbetter = Michael Ledbetter = Co-Ed Team

Individual Results

Bib# First Name Last Name
74 Alicia Hatcher
75 Joy Nutt

Team Name
Nelisen/Tye
Joseph/Knisley

Running Relay-tionship

Lyon Pride
Team Lyon

Draggina€™ Assphault

Grey and Yang
Grace and Grit
Ledbetter

Finish Time

Awards
47:07:00 1st Place Female Team
0:58:53
1:03:09
1:15:05
1:16:07
1:16:21
1:25:09
1:25:09
1:20:47

1st Place Co-Ed Team

Finish Time

1:24:36 1st Place Female

1:07:14



