Relay Registrations

Bib#	Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	Team Name	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
69	Neilsen	Tye	Female Team	Nelisen/Tye	47:07:00	1st Place Female Team
67	Tara Knisley	Carly Joseph	Female Team	Joseph/Knisley	0:58:53	
68	Andrea Brown	Brynn Hoffman	Female Team	Running Relay-tionship	1:03:09	
71	Cara Lyon	Gabrielle Lyon	Female Team	Lyon Pride	1:15:05	
72	Steve Lyon	Grace Lyon	Co-Ed Team	Team Lyon	1:16:07	1st Place Co-Ed Team
64	Amanda Read	Kacie Shaw	Female Team	Draggin' Assphault	1:16:21	
65	Marianne Lambert	Marci Daniels	Female Team	Grey and Yang	1:25:09	
66	Vedarena Elliott	Maggie Lambert	Female Team	Grace and Grit	1:25:09	
70	Crystal Ledbetter	Michael Ledbetter	Co-Ed Team	Ledbetter	1:20:47	

Individual Results

Bib#	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>
74	Alicia	Hatcher	1:24:36 1st Place Female
75	Joy	Nutt	1:07:14